INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF TUCSON
A 1701 EAST SENECA ST.
TUCSON, AZ 85719 2025-2026

520.406.0552 SCHOOL CALENDAR

1\"*4 -6/ 7 WWW.ISTUCSON.ORG
gy
July 30 Last Day of Summer Camp

July 28 29 30 31 | 1 July 31-Aug 1 — Teacher INSET, WHOLE SCHOOL CLOSED

4 5 6 7 8
Aug 11 12 13 14 15 Aug 4-6 — Teacher INSET, Nursery Normal Schedule,
2025 18 19 20 21 22 NO SCHOOL FOR PS/JS/MS

o5 26 57 8 29 Aug 7 — First Day of School

y > 3 2 5 Aug 18-19 — Assessment Days Begin

8 9 10 11 12 Sept 1 — Labor Day, WHOLE SCHOOL CLOSED
R 15 16 17 18 19

22 23 24 25 26 Oct 9 — Parent/Teacher Conferences

29 30 I 1 2 3 NO SCHOOL JS/MS, PS & Nursery Normal Schedule

5 = 3 9 10 Oct 10 Parent/Teacher Conferences
oot 13 1a e 16 - NO SCHOOL PS/JS/MS, Nursery Normal Schedule
2025 20 51 > 23 >4 October 13-17 — FALL BREAK, Camp Available PS/JS,

7 o8 9 30 31 Nursery Normal Schedule

3 4 5 6 7 Nov 11 — Veteran’s Day, WHOLE SCHOOL CLOSED
Nov 10 11 12 13 14 Nov 27-28 — Thanksgiving Holiday, WHOLE SCHOOL CLOSED
2025 17 18 19 20 21

o4 o5 26 27 28 Dec 8-12 — JS/MS Exams

1 > 3 2 5 Dec 18 — Last Day of Semester 1

Dec 19 — Teacher INSET, WHOLE SCHOOL CLOSED

Dec 185 196 13 1; 1: Dec 22-26 — WINTER BREAK, WHOLE SCHOOL CLOSED
2025 Dec 29-31 — WINTER BREAK, Camp available PS/JS,

22 23 24 25 26 Nursery Normal Schedule

29 30 31 | 1 2

5 6 7 8 9 Jan 1 — New Year’s Day, WHOLE SCHOOL CLOSED
Jan 12 13 14 15 16 Jan 2-9 — WINTER BREAK, Camp available PS/JS,
2026 19 20 21 22 23 Nursery Normal Schedule

26 27 28 29 30 Jan 12 — First Day of Semester 2

> 3 7 5 6 January 19 — Martin Luther King, Jr Day, WHOLE SCHOOL
Feb 9 10 11 12 13 SLOoED
2026 16 17 18 19 20 Feb 26-27 — Rodeo Break WHOLE SCHOOL CLOSED

23 24 25 26 27

2 3 4 5 6 March 12 — Parent/Teacher Conferences

9 10 11 12 13 NO SCHOOL JS/MS, PS & Nursery Normal Schedule
Mar 16 17 18 19 20 March 13 — Parent/Teacher Conferences
2026 23 24 25 26 27 NO SCHOOL PS/JS/MS, Nursery Normal Schedule

30 31 I 1 > 3 March 16-20 — SPRING BREAK, Camp Available PS/JS,

5 > 8 9 10 Nursery Normal Schedule
Apr 13 14 15 16 17 April 30-May 1 — Assessment Days
2026 20 21 22 23 24 May 11-15 — JS/MS Exams

27 28 29 30 I 1 May 20 — Last Day Semester 2

4 5 6 7 8 May 22 — Teacher INSET, WHOLE SCHOOL CLOSED
May 1 12 13 14 15 May 25 — Memorial Day, WHOLE SCHOOL CLQSED
2026 18 19 20 21 22 May 26-July 29 — SUMMER BREAK, Camp Available PS/JS,

- - - - o6 Nursery Normal Schedule

AUGUST 6, 2026 — First Day of Semester 1 2026-2027 SY




August
5

14

21

29

September
11-12

15-19
18-19
26
27

October
3

4

6

7-8

24

31

November
5-6

12

15

21

24-25

29

December
11
18

1701 EAST SENECA ST.
TUCSON, AZ 85719
520.406.0552
WWW.ISTUCSON.ORG

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Ol

[UCSON

EVENTS

2025-2026

SCHOOL CALENDAR

NS = Nursery School PS = Preschool JS = Junior School MS = Middle School
ISTPA = International School of Tucson Parent’s Association

Stu Co = Middle School Student Council

Please check Notices & Announcements and the ISTPA Newsletter for more information on all of these events.

Meet the Teacher Morning

Back to School Night Preschool

Back to School Night Junior &
Middle School

ISTPA Parent “Back to School”
Party

Human Body Day

Late Night

“Hello Week” Spirit Week

Nursery & Preschool Expos

Junior & Middle School Expo

IST Annual Dinner @ Loews Ventana

Late Night

ISTPA Oktoberfest

Mid-Autumn Moon Festival
Individual School Photos

ISTPA Halloween Event

StuCo MS Halloween Dance
Dia de los Muertos Celebration

Photos: Retakes, Siblings, & Classes
German Lantern Parade

Second Annual 5K Fun Run

Late Night

Spelling Bee (Round 1)

ISTPA Holiday Decorating Event

Nursery & Preschool Expos

Winter Concert — Junior &
Middle School

ISTPA Winter Celebration

Additional Days:

January
13
23
30

February
9-13

12

13

17

19

25

March
6

7

26

31

April
6-10
10
15-18
24

May

14
15

20
21

Spelling Bee (Round 2)

Late Night

ISTPA Talent Show “Winter
Spectacular”

“Love of Reading” Spirit Week
Fasching Celebration

Late Night

Lunar New Year Celebration
Nursery & Preschool Expos
Yee-Haw! Free Dress for Rodeo

Junior & Middle School Expo
ISTPA International Day

Spanish PS Spring Parade
International Francophonie Day

“"Week of the Young Child" Spirit Week
Late Night

Drama Club Production TBD

Dia del Nino Celebration

StuCo Spring Event

Preschool Foundation Expo

Late Night

Nursery & Preschool Expo

ISTPA Parent "End of School”
Party

Last Day of School Water Day

End of Year Celebrations

Graduation

Cambridge Checkpoint & IGCSE Exams: Taken by our 5t & 8 graders, typically in April & May — dates TBD by
Cambridge in 2026.

Mufti Mondays are "“no uniform” days on the first and last Monday of every month. $2 each day or $40 for the
entire year. 100% of the proceeds go directly to our annual fund.

Tuesdays/Thursdays Middle School sells coffee, hot chocolate, and baked goods before school to help
fundraise for their big frips.

Ice Cream Fridays are every other Friday throughout each semester courtesy of ISTPA.



