

Month	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri
July	28	29	30	31	1
Aug 2025	4	5	6	7	8
	11	12	13	14	15
	18	19	20	21	22
	25	26	27	28	29
Sep 2025	1	2	3	4	5
	8	9	10	11	12
	15	16	17	18	19
	22	23	24	25	26
	29	30	1	2	3
Oct	6	7	8	9	10
	13	14	15	16	17
2025	20	21	22	23	24
	27	28	29	30	31
Nov	3	4	5	6	7
	10	11	12	13	14
2025	17	18	19	20	21
	24	25	26	27	28
	1	2	3	4	5
	8	9	10	11	12
Dec 2025	15	16	17	18	19
	22	23	24	25	26
	29	30	31	1	2
	5	6	7	8	9
Jan 2026	12	13	14	15	16
	19	20	21	22	23
	26	27	28	29	30
	2	3	4	5	6
Feb 2026	9	10	11	12	13
	16	17	18	19	20
	23	24	25	26	27
	2	3	4	5	6
Mar 2026	9	10	11	12	13
	16	17	18	19	20
	23	24	25	26	27
	30	31	1	2	3
Apr 2026	6	7	8	9	10
	13	14	15	16	17
	20	21	22	23	24
	27	28	29	30	1
May 2026	4	5	6	7	8
	11	12	13	14	15
	18	19	20	21	22
	25	26	27	28	29

## 2025-2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR

SCHOOL CALENDAR					
July 30 – Last Day of Summer Camp July 31-Aug 1 – Teacher INSET, WHOLE SCHOOL CLOSED					
Aug 4-6 – Teacher INSET, Nursery Normal Schedule, NO SCHOOL FOR PS/JS/MS					
Aug 7 – First Day of School					
Aug 18-19 – Assessment Days Begin					
Sept 1 – Labor Day, WHOLE SCHOOL CLOSED					
Oct 9 – Parent/Teacher Conferences NO SCHOOL JS/MS, PS & Nursery Normal Schedule Oct 10 Parent/Teacher Conferences NO SCHOOL PS/JS/MS, Nursery Normal Schedule October 13-17 – FALL BREAK, Camp Available PS/JS, Nursery Normal Schedule					
Nov 11 – Veteran's Day, WHOLE SCHOOL CLOSED Nov 27-28 – Thanksgiving Holiday, WHOLE SCHOOL CLOSED					
Dec 8-12 – JS/MS Exams					
Dec 18 – Last Day of Semester 1					
Dec 19 – Teacher INSET, WHOLE SCHOOL CLOSED					
Dec 22-26 – WINTER BREAK, WHOLE SCHOOL CLOSED					
Dec 29-31 – WINTER BREAK, Camp available PS/JS,					
Nursery Normal Schedule					
Lead Ale Verden AMUNICIE COURCE CLOSED					
Jan 1 – New Year's Day, WHOLE SCHOOL CLOSED					
Jan 2-9 – WINTER BREAK, Camp available PS/JS,					
Nursery Normal Schedule					
Jan 12 – First Day of Semester 2					
January 19 – Martin Luther King, Jr Day, WHOLE SCHOOL CLOSED					
CLOSED					
Feb 26-27 – Rodeo Break WHOLE SCHOOL CLOSED					
March 12 – Parent/Teacher Conferences					
NO SCHOOL JS/MS, PS & Nursery Normal Schedule					
March 13 – Parent/Teacher Conferences					
NO SCHOOL PS/JS/MS, Nursery Normal Schedule					
March 16-20 – SPRING BREAK, Camp Available PS/JS,					
Nursery Normal Schedule					
April 20 May 1 Accessment Days					
April 30-May 1 – Assessment Days					
May 11-15 – JS/MS Exams					
May 20 – Last Day Semester 2					
May 22 – Teacher INSET, WHOLE SCHOOL CLOSED					
May 25 – Memorial Day, WHOLE SCHOOL CLOSED					

AUGUST 6, 2026 - First Day of Semester 1 2026-2027 SY

May 26-July 29 – SUMMER BREAK, Camp Available PS/JS,

**Nursery Normal Schedule** 



## 2025-2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR

## **EVENTS**

NS = Nursery School PS = Preschool JS = Junior School MS = Middle School ISTPA = International School of Tucson Parent's Association
Stu Co = Middle School Student Council

Please check Notices & Announcements and the ISTPA Newsletter for more information on all of these events.

August		January	
5	Meet the Teacher Morning	13	Spelling Bee (Round 2)
14	Back to School Night Preschool	23	Late Night
21	Back to School Night Junior &	30	ISTPA Talent Show "Winter
	Middle School		Spectacular"
29	ISTPA Parent "Back to School"		
	Party	February	
		9-13	"Love of Reading" Spirit Week
September		12	Fasching Celebration
11-12	Human Body Day	13	Late Night
	Late Night	17	Lunar New Year Celebration
15-19	"Hello Week" Spirit Week	19	Nursery & Preschool Expos
18-19	Nursery & Preschool Expos	25	Yee-Haw! Free Dress for Rodeo
26	Junior & Middle School Expo		
27	IST Annual Dinner @ Loews Ventana	March	
		6	Junior & Middle School Expo
October		7	ISTPA International Day
3	Late Night	26	Spanish PS Spring Parade
4	ISTPA Oktoberfest	31	International Francophonie Day
6	Mid-Autumn Moon Festival		
7-8	Individual School Photos	April	
24	ISTPA Halloween Event	6-10	"Week of the Young Child" Spirit Week
	StuCo MS Halloween Dance	10	Late Night
31	Dia de los Muertos Celebration	15-18	Drama Club Production TBD
		24	Dia del Nino Celebration
November			StuCo Spring Event
5-6	Photos: Retakes, Siblings, & Classes		
12	German Lantern Parade	May	B
15	Second Annual 5K Fun Run	7	Preschool Foundation Expo
21	Late Night	8	Late Night
24-25	Spelling Bee (Round 1)	14	Nursery & Preschool Expo
29	ISTPA Holiday Decorating Event	15	ISTPA Parent "End of School" Party
December		20	Last Day of School Water Day
11	Nursery & Preschool Expos	21	End of Year Celebrations
18	Winter Concert – Junior &		Graduation
	Middle School		
	ISTPA Winter Celebration		

## Additional Days:

**Cambridge Checkpoint & IGCSE Exams:** Taken by our 5<sup>th</sup> & 8<sup>th</sup> graders, typically in April & May – dates TBD by Cambridge in 2026.

**Muffi Mondays** are "no uniform" days on the first and last Monday of every month. \$2 each day or \$40 for the entire year. 100% of the proceeds go directly to our annual fund.

**Tuesdays/Thursdays** Middle School sells coffee, hot chocolate, and baked goods before school to help fundraise for their big trips.

**Ice Cream Fridays** are every other Friday throughout each semester courtesy of ISTPA.